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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  602   Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase 762mm Open

Record: 7:10.15 2017 Liliana Braun

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Peter's C 15602 Millie McFadzien1

Southland Gi 15545 Jorgia Tucker2

Verdon Colle 14677 Abby O'Boyle3

Craighead Di 15186 Faith Coffin4

Event  601   Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase 838mm Open

Record: 6:07.41 2002 Max Smith

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Burnside Hig 1763 Daniel Lough1

Christchurch 16131 Mark Weir2

Burnside Hig 1466 Hosea Wood3

Rolleston Co 15503 Ciaran Harris4

Trinity Cath 17670 Oliver Lodge5

Middleton Gr 13356 Caleb Jansen6

Rolleston Co 13504 Jarrod Harris7

James Harges 14269 Lewis Blay8

Middleton Gr 15357 Luke Jansen9

John McGlash 16283 Daniel O'Brien10

Event  652   Girls Hammer Throw 3.00kg Under 14

Record: 40.83m 2012 Eirlys Bond

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bayfield Hig 1336 Belinda McLellan1

Event  654   Girls Hammer Throw 3.00kg Under 15

Record: 44.27m 2012 Lauren Bruce

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christchurch 14142 Emma Grenfell1

Event  658   Girls Hammer Throw 3.00kg Under 19

Record: 54.08m 2014 Lauren Bruce

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kaiapoi High 16287 Izzy Clark1

Hillmorton H 16236 Brooke Ebdon-Collings2

St Andrew's 16555 Orla Motley3

Southland Gi 16543 Carlie Scherp4

Bayfield Hig 1637 Jessica McLellan5

Otago Girls 16429 Jessie McGrouther6

Southland Gi 16540 Isla MacCallum7

Event  651   Boys Hammer Throw 4.00kg Under 14

Record: 33.48m 2021 Jake Hibbert

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Otago H 13218 Brody Cooper1

Event  653   Boys Hammer Throw 4.00kg Under 15

Record: 42.14m 2013 Hugh McLeod-Jones

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Middleton Gr 14361 Toby Orr1

Rolleston Co 14502 Taylan Endicott-Davies2

Kaiapoi High 14295 Tiani Stanley3

Event  655   Boys Hammer Throw 5.00kg Under 16

Record: 47.80m 2013 Bradley Tarleton

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christ's Col 15172 Lui Tupuola1

Christ's Col 15169 Finn Mayers2

Event  657   Boys Hammer Throw 5.00kg Under 19

Record: 58.39m 2018 Thomas Valentine

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christchurch 16118 Bill Quigley1

Mt Aspiring 16369 Ryan Enoka2

Christ's Col 16157 Felix Bowden3

Christchurch 16119 Blake Robinson4

East Otago H 16219 Samuel Paton5

Christchurch 17117 James Moore6

Event  698   Girls Pole Vault Under 19

Record: 3.20m 2019 Eliz Meekings

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marian Colle 17320 Isla Martin-McKenzie1

St Andrew's 17558 Miah Taylor2

Event  697   Boys Pole Vault Under 19

Record: 4.20m 2015 Alex Mander

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christ's Col 17163 Riley Diver1

Event  694   Girls Pole Vault Under 16

Record: 3.20m 2018 Eliza Meekings

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cashmere Hig 1472 Ashlee Hazlett1

James Harges 15261 Bea Christie2

Cashmere Hig 1471 Pera Gordon3

Cashmere Hig 1477 Isla Vick4

Event  693   Boys Pole Vault Under 16

Record: 3.40m 2021 Luke Moffitt

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Burnside Hig 1559 Daniel Grounds1

Christ's Col 14160 Otto Church2

John McGlash 13282 Angus Hollows3

Darfield Hig 15206 Alfred Pask4

Christ's Col 13170 Sam Moore5

John McGlash 13286 Liam Wilson6

Christ's Col 15171 Will Stanley7
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  66   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 16

Record: 40.42m 1989 Adrienne Lynn

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christchurch 15146 Jessie Mercer1

Rangi Ruru G 15465 Emily Carr2

Craighead Di 15183 Charlotte Blake3

Rangiora New 15483 Tryphaena MaÃº4

Craighead Di 15184 Zara Brunton5

Christchurch 15144 Perez Lene6

St Kevin's C 15580 Allie Laughton7

Rangi Ruru G 15473 Nya Kinajil-Reding8

St Andrew's 15549 Mel Havea9

Otago Girls 15426 Summer Hotton10

Waiau Area S 15694 Hannah Davis11

Blue Mountai 1539 Lucy Eason12

Event  91   Boys High Jump Under 14

Record: 1.77m 2011 Dean van der Busse

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mairehau Hig 13315 Tyler Selvam-Lyne1

Twizel Area 13676 Sukrit Timilsina2

Lincoln High 12304 Christian Cooper3

Ashburton Co 1327 Emmanuel Ungab4

Kaiapoi High 13293 Charlie Pockson5

Emmanuel Chr 13222 Noah Langford6

Kaiapoi High 13294 Eshan Raja7

Central Sout 1399 Tahi Payne8

Kings High S 12300 Neihana Winkleman9

Mt Aspiring 13371 Axel Worthington10

Central Sout 1397 Ferguson Hammond11

John McGlash 13285 Eddie Weir12

Nelson Colle 13398 Joel Stobie13

Event  83   Boys Long Jump Pit 1 Under 15

Record: 6.20m 2009 Chris Wiremu

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St Thomas Of 14609 Riley Metcalf-Ngaronga1

James Harges 14270 Will Brown2

Kaiapoi High 14292 Kaedin Fettes3

Christchurch 14112 Noel Ham4

Opihi Colleg 14404 Monty Kopua5

Hillmorton H 14239 Joshua-John Findlater6

Rolleston Co 14501 Eli Craig7

St Bede's Co 14572 Monty Fosita8

Kings High S 14297 Jeremy Manteiga9

Otago Boys H 14406 Maddox Adamson10

Maruawai Col 14340 Austin Aiken11

Southland Bo 14533 Seth Officer12

Te Aro 14630 Josh Mitchell13

Event  82   Girls Long Jump Pit 2 Under 14

Record: 5.22m 1977 Joanne Wood

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St Andrew's 13551 Leah King1

Avonside Gir 1233 Neave Majendie2

Christchurch 13154 Anja Teepa3

Ashburton Co 1311 Olivia Easton4

Roncalli Col 13509 Kiwiana Frisby5

St Margaret' 13593 Eva Grace6

St Hilda's C 13578 Mia Braithwaite7

Waimate High 13696 Zaylee Davis8

Villa Maria 13680 Bella Chapman9

Otago Girls 13428 Chloe Mason10

Queen's High 13458 Martha Lipross11

Villa Maria 13682 Tandia Fisher12

Marlborough 13332 Leia Shaw13

Southland Gi 13541 Amelia McKay14

Queen's High 13462 Brooke Wilson15

Garin Colleg 13223 Brooke Gilsenan16

Event  47   Boys Shot Put 5.00kg Under 19

Record: 18.38m 2009 Tom Walsh

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashburton Co 1620 Joshua Eketone1

Christchurch 17116 Finn McLeod2

Christ's Col 16157 Felix Bowden3

St Thomas Of 16611 Isaiah Savea4

Shirley Boys 17520 Seth De Rose5

Mt Hutt Coll 17376 Tyler Maher6

Waitaki Boys 16708 Julius Gibson7

Christchurch 17117 James Moore8

Tokomairiro 16663 Jeremy Coleman9

Nelson Colle 17399 Samu Takapu10

Mt Aspiring 16369 Ryan Enoka11

Tokomairiro 16667 Alec Murray12

Te Wharekura 16633 Ngaiterangi Nuku13

Nelson Colle 17395 Saumaki Saumaki14

Event  591   Boys Javelin Throw Para Senior

Record: 17.28m 1/04/2023 Mac Denniston

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dunstan High 17213 Mac Denniston1

Event  590   Girls Javelin Throw Para Junior

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Craighead Di 14182 Lauren Blackmore1
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  63   Boys Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 15

Record: 53.07m 2021 Armanilemula

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christ's Col 14166 Dominic Johnson1

Ashburton Co 1421 Kris Jamieson2

Papanui High 14441 Monty Bovendeerd3

Middleton Gr 14361 Toby Orr4

Rolleston Co 14506 Cooper Ruri5

Christchurch 14102 Oakley Blackburn6

Ashburton Co 1416 Curtis Bayston7

Hornby High 14257 Mitchell Hawkes8

Nelson Colle 14379 Marlin Brown9

Otago Boys H 14420 Ashton Robertson10

Waitaki Boys 14715 Apisai Tapaatoutai11

John McGlash 14284 Alex Walker12

Nelson Colle 14385 Mac Frankish13

Event  98   Girls High Jump Under 19

Record: 1.78m 1988 Tania Murray

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Craighead Di 17192 Camryn Porter1

Darfield Hig 16204 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey2

Rangi Ruru G 16467 Meg Edwards3

Papanui High 16439 Laura Townshend4

Burnside Hig 1653 Jaya Pavlov5

Villa Maria 16692 Molly O'Reilly6

Otago Girls 16427 Lisa Lokman7

Event  35   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 16

Record: 57.30m 1993 Tim  Colling

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hurunui Coll 15260 Kyle Searle1

Shirley Boys 15524 Gio Manuseuga2

Cashmere Hig 1583 Lucas McGuinness3

Hornby High 15258 Tutoe Tuifua4

Twizel Area 15674 Jackson Parata5

Ashburton Co 1524 Ma'a Lene6

St Andrew's 15566 Jock Sidey7

East Otago H 15220 Steven Wereta8

Waimea Colle 15707 Michael Wadsworth9

Nelson Colle 15382 Jayden Coetzee10

Menzies Coll 15347 Leo Lensen11

Maruawai Col 15341 Amin Halim12

Event  87   Boys Long Jump Pit 1 Under 19

Record: 6.99m 2021 Quinn Hartley

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Roncalli Col 16516 Gabriel Dickerson1

Christchurch 16110 Francis Gillies2

Otago Boys H 17411 Clay Dawson3

Christchurch 16120 Hunter Scott4

Ashburton Ch 168 Wian Joubert5

Rangiora New 16484 Finn Hurst6

Waitaki Boys 16708 Julius Gibson7

Southland Bo 16534 Hector O'Rouke8

Mt Aspiring 16366 Cameron Armstrong9

Nelson Colle 17401 Charlie Wilson10

Waimea Colle 16705 Luka Brockley11

Mt Aspiring 17368 Matthew Botting12

Central Sout 1696 Connor Gilliland13

Event  84   Girls Long Jump Pit 2 Under 15

Record: 5.38m 1993 Caro Hunt

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kaiapoi High 14290 Lily Morrison1

Maruawai Col 14334 Sara Aynsley2

St Andrew's 14546 Mia Cody3

Craighead Di 14198 Sophia Wright4

St Andrew's 14556 Sophie Paterson5

St Peter's C 14601 Jessica Drummond6

Timaru Girls 14647 Amya Bird7

Queen's High 14461 Aurora Wills8

Cromwell Col 14199 Riley Clearwater9

Cashmere Hig 1471 Pera Gordon10

Dunstan High 14208 Paige Adams11

Bayfield Hig 1435 Tessa Krause12

Geraldine Hi 14226 Anya Johnston13

Darfield Hig 14205 Skye Paterson14

Golden Bay H 14235 Ruby Darwen15

Papanui High 14437 Anna Gillett16

Event  42   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 14

Record: 11.99m 2021 Isla MacCallum

Record: 11.87m

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christchurch 13149 Eseta Qalivutu1

Catholic Cat 1388 Kyla Smith2

Central Sout 1292 Emily Mackintosh3

St Kevin's C 13581 Chelsea Laughton4

St Kevin's C 13582 Tessa Laughton5

St Hilda's C 13579 Charlee Farquhar6

Rangi Ruru G 13466 Madi Edmond7

Maruawai Col 13336 Isabella Houghton8

Hillview Chr 13243 Kaniesha Sopo9

Timaru Girls 13653 Anaya Mana10

Garin Colleg 13223 Brooke Gilsenan11

Villa Maria 13686 Florence Leala12
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  93   Boys High Jump Under 15

Record: 1.90m 2012 Dean van der Busse

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rolleston Co 14501 Eli Craig1

Nelson Colle 14396 Oran Sim2

Papanui High 14441 Monty Bovendeerd3

St Andrew's 14562 Ollie Jackways4

Cromwell Col 14203 Cayden Vlok Ede5

Opihi Colleg 14404 Monty Kopua6

Nelson Colle 14379 Marlin Brown7

Christchurch 14123 Lucas Stevens8

Southland Bo 14533 Seth Officer9

Mt Hutt Coll 14374 Konrad Furndorfler10

Northern Sou 14402 Ben Davis11

Middleton Gr 14359 Pascal Omondiagbe12

Otago Boys H 14420 Ashton Robertson13

James Harges 14270 Will Brown14

Event  85   Boys Long Jump Pit 1 Under 16

Record: 7.01m 2011 Jesse Bryant

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cashmere Hig 1584 Jamie Puha1

East Otago H 15220 Steven Wereta2

St Andrew's 15564 Beau Robertson3

Taieri Colle 15626 Riley Roberts4

Twizel Area 15674 Jackson Parata5

Nelson Colle 15383 Rhema Curry6

Mackenzie Co 15313 Tetu Livesey7

Blue Mountai 1544 Ryan Thomas8

Christchurch 15103 Miles Chater9

Central Sout 1598 Nicholas Hammond10

Burnside Hig 1561 Ari Keshariya11

Menzies Coll 15347 Leo Lensen12

Event  41   Boys Shot Put 4.00kg Under 14

Record: 16.15m 2012 Jack Bryant

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St Kevin's C 13587 Pisi Kaipeti1

Aparima Coll 135 Dylan Wilson2

Cashmere Hig 1381 Cael de Boer3

Geraldine Hi 13231 Ethan Hall4

Blue Mountai 1343 Khanye Tamakehu5

Southland Bo 13531 Max Laughton6

Nelson Colle 12393 Ludvig Persson7

St Kevin's C 13590 Vilimia Otunuka8

John McGlash 13280 Archie Gordon9

Christchurch 13109 George Gainsford10

Hillview Chr 13246 Laitogi Lai Kong11

Christ's Col 13158 Jake Boyd12

Lincoln High 12304 Christian Cooper13

Event  563   Boys Discus Throw Para Senior

Record: 23.75m 1/04/2023 Mac Denniston

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dunstan High 17213 Mac Denniston1

Event  562   Girls Discus Throw Para Junior

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Craighead Di 14182 Lauren Blackmore1

Event  565   Boys Discus Throw Para Junior F/T20

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Papanui High 13446 Cody Lamond1

Papanui High 14450 Adi Pathak2

Event  567   Boys Discus Throw Para Senior F/T20

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riccarton Hi 16489 Connor Carston1

Event  568   Girls Discus Throw Para Senior F/T20

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rolleston Co 16496 Millie Long1

Event  709   Boys 200 Meter Hurdles 840mm Under 16

Record: 39.76 2019 Cameron Moffitt

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Otago Boys H 12415 Josh Keogh3

Nelson Colle 14396 Oran Sim4

Central Sout 1595 Charlie Forde5

Christchurch 13105 Alex Cosgriff6

Rolleston Co 13507 Conner Woodcock7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Middleton Gr 15355 Joshua Dos Santos3

Christ's Col 15165 Dylan Jackson4

Christchurch 15121 Henry Sevier5

Nelson Colle 14379 Marlin Brown6

Event  711   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 840mm Under 19

Record: 38.25 2010 Martin Swart

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Christchurch 16133 Harry Williamson4

Roncalli Col 16518 Sean Newlands5

Event  710   Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Record: 44.76 2017 Olivia Burnham

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Andrew's 14546 Mia Cody2

Queen's High 12463 Ora Winklemann3

Craighead Di 15186 Faith Coffin4

Queen's High 14459 Seddah McGregor5

Marlborough 14329 Ryleigh Gale6

Avonside Gir 1531 Jacinta Hoglund7

Queen's High 14454 Kotomiyo Cowell8
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  304   Girls 3000 Meter Run Under 15

Record: 10:04.32 2016 Liliana Braun

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Andrew's 14552 Sophie Lampe1

Queen's High 14454 Kotomiyo Cowell2

St Andrew's 14557 Abi Scott-Douglas3

St Kevin's C 14584 Zara Wilson4

Mt Hutt Coll 14373 Jasmine Chalke5

Waimea Colle 14703 Ava Lausen6

Craighead Di 14187 Ruby Laming7

Christchurch 14156 Ayla Veendrick8

Rangi Ruru G 14472 Georgia Kelso9

Wakatipu Hig 14726 Keira Redden10

Cashmere Hig 1475 Anya Sandford11

Event  201   Boys 200 Meter Sprint Under 14

Record: 22.93 1/04/2023 Rhian Douglas

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Ashburton Co 1318 Chase Bishop2

Christ's Col 13164 Max Hurring3

Christchurch 13125 Ruan Tahi4

Taieri Colle 13624 Samuel McHutchon5

Otago Boys H 13418 Dom Ory6

Marlborough 13326 Fred Mehrtens7

Southland Bo 13536 Jaden Smithies8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Timaru Boys' 13644 Sione Tusani1

Ashburton Co 1317 Luke Bennett2

Rolleston Co 13505 Judah Lodoviko3

Christchurch 13124 Robert Tahi4

Nelson Colle 13390 Bradley Kershaw5

Burnside Hig 1358 Ulrich Eksteen6

Southland Bo 13535 Max Savory7

John McGlash 13281 Ezra Harris8

Event  202   Girls 200 Meter Sprint Under 14

Record: 25.64 1988 Stephanie Young

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Craighead Di 13185 Georgia Buckley1

Otago Girls 12431 Sophia Oats2

Christchurch 12148 Nia Prescott3

Rolleston Co 13494 Zoe Hooper4

Otago Girls 13432 Lailah Robson5

Christchurch 13137 Sophie Cleave6

Trinity Cath 13669 Rhiannon Anaya Vera Llamas7

Waimate High 13696 Zaylee Davis8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Southland Gi 13539 Macy Duffy1

Ashburton Co 1311 Olivia Easton2

Marlborough 13332 Leia Shaw3

Christchurch 13154 Anja Teepa4

Columba Coll 13178 Sadye Kawau5

Avonside Gir 1233 Neave Majendie6

Maruawai Col 13337 Leida Joostens7

Central Sout 1393 Kayla McFadzien8

Event  203   Boys 200 Meter Sprint Under 15

Record: 22.87 1/04/2023 Cody Lawson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
St Kevin's C 14589 Jack O'Neill2

Rolleston Co 14501 Eli Craig3

Christchurch 14123 Lucas Stevens4

Middleton Gr 14358 Ippei Kogoshi5

Westland High Sc 14730 Max Johansson6

Otago Boys H 14413 Riley Horne7

Middleton Gr 14359 Pascal Omondiagbe8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Roncalli Col 14515 Patrick Dawson2

John McGlash 14284 Alex Walker3

Nelson Colle 14397 Liam Soper4

Te Aro 14630 Josh Mitchell5

St Andrew's 14568 George Suter6

Otago Boys H 14406 Maddox Adamson7

Event  204   Girls 200 Meter Sprint Under 15

Record: 25.15 2014 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
James Harges 14266 Lily Tufui2

Rangi Ruru G 14470 Hannah Harper3

Kaiapoi High 14290 Lily Morrison4

St Margaret' 14591 Chloe Drinkwater5

Kaiapoi High 14288 Sabrina Galilee6

Dunstan High 14208 Paige Adams7

Timaru Girls 14654 Akacia Moss8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Ashburton Co 1412 Ashlee Estreich1

Southland Gi 14542 Bianca Mouton2

Columba Coll 14176 Freya Ferro3

Christchurch 14141 Holly Donohoe4

Columba Coll 14173 Lyla Bowering5

Burnside Hig 1452 Miriam Lemon6

Central Sout 1494 Paige Walker7

Craighead Di 14188 Ruby Mahuika8
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  205   Boys 200 Meter Sprint Under 16

Record: 22.35 2013 Dian Munoz

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
St Bede's Co 15576 Ethan O'Donovan2

Ashburton Co 1522 Rishaan Kumar3

Nelson Colle 15388 Tayden Hill4

Christchurch 15113 Finn Hawkins5

St Bede's Co 15575 Oliver Jones6

James Harges 15277 Zach Tull7

St Kevin's C 15586 Louie Hose8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Kings High S 15296 Brooke Darcy2

St Bede's Co 15577 Isaac Saywell Barbosa3

John McGlash 15279 Edmund Ferro4

Geraldine Hi 15232 Ethan Hole5

St Andrew's 15566 Jock Sidey6

Nelson Colle 15382 Jayden Coetzee7

Burnside Hig 1565 Dylan Williams8

Event  206   Girls 200 Meter Sprint Under 16

Record: 24.51 2015 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Columba Coll 15180 Tila Te Whare3

Rolleston Co 15495 Eden Innes4

Middleton Gr 15350 Hollie Scarlet5

Craighead Di 15197 Sienna Wright6

St Margaret' 15598 Fenia Schaffron7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Otago Girls 15430 Sienna Nicholson3

Richmond Vie 15492 Anareia Cameron4

Burnside Hig 1548 Trelise Forster5

Avonside Gir 1531 Jacinta Hoglund6

Ashburton Co 1515 Micaela Stimolo Varela7

St Kevin's C 15583 Lydia Moffat8

Event  207   Boys 200 Meter Sprint Under 19

Record: 21.74 1993 Chris Donaldson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Mackenzie Co 17314 Rhiley Reid2

Christ's Col 16167 Harrison Laing3

Christchurch 16120 Hunter Scott4

Mt Aspiring 17367 Cody Armstrong5

Christchurch 16110 Francis Gillies6

Nelson Colle 17391 Mike Morrison7

Logan Park H 16308 Amelio Kaloga8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Mt Hutt Coll 17377 Thomas McKenzie3

Papanui High 16447 Ben Langford4

Christchurch 17126 Sacha Tahi5

Taieri Colle 16622 Blake Dalton6

Mt Aspiring 17368 Matthew Botting7

Christchurch 17122 Ollie Singleton8

Event  208   Girls 200 Meter Sprint Under 19

Record: 24.58 2016 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Waimate High 17698 Erica Lucas2

Rolleston Co 16497 Sophie Mercer3

St Margaret' 16592 Indy Gibson4

St Margaret' 16595 Arisa Iijima5

Columba Coll 16177 Imogen Harrison6

Timaru Girls 16657 Holly Thin7

Villa Maria 17690 Beth O'Donovan8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Taieri Colle 17620 Georgia McHutchon2

Nayland Coll 17378 Micayla Whiti3

Otago Girls 16423 Annabelle Batchelor4

Rangi Ruru G 16477 Ava Rattray5

Rangi Ruru G 16469 Brooke Harper6

Timaru Girls 16656 Bella Thin7

Cromwell Col 16200 Nevaeh Reddy8

Event  218   Girls 200 Meter Sprint Para Senior F/T20

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rolleston Co 16496 Millie Long4

Event  217   Boys 200 Meter Sprint Para Senior F/T20

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Papanui High 19444 Oliver King4

Event  211   Boys 200 Meter Sprint Para Junior

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Timaru Boys' 13643 Finn Tregurtha-Nairn5

Event  213   Boys 200 Meter Sprint Para Senior

Record: 31.20 1/04/2023 Josh Rae

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Papanui High 17452 Lee West2

Event  308   Girls 3000 Meter Run Under 19

Record: 9:44.59 2013 Rosa Flanagan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Columba Coll 16174 Melanie Button1

Rangiora Hig 16479 Brooke Fortune2

St Margaret' 16597 Mia McMath3

St Andrew's 17550 Hannah Hughes4

Christchurch 17139 Kate Currie5

Wakatipu Hig 16725 Siena Mackley6

St Margaret' 16594 Isabelle Harrison7
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  306   Girls 3000 Meter Run Under 16

Record: 10:01.69 2016 Amelia Persson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Timaru Boys' 15634 Hamish Tilsley1

Southland Gi 15545 Jorgia Tucker2

St Peter's C 15602 Millie McFadzien3

Villa Maria 15678 Lily Alexander4

Cashmere Hig 1569 Miriam Geddes5

Event  401   Boys 400 Meter Sprint Under 14

Record: 52.58 2/04/2023 Rhian Douglas

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Ashburton Co 1327 Emmanuel Ungab2

Nelson Colle 13394 Ryan Quin3

Christchurch 13124 Robert Tahi4

Marlborough 13326 Fred Mehrtens5

Southland Bo 13535 Max Savory6

Otago Boys H 12417 Eli Olsen7

Waimate High 13699 Jonty Charles8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
St Kevin's C 13585 Tyler Barlow2

St Andrew's 13563 Hugo Miller-Bell3

St Thomas Of 13612 Finn Soreson4

Rolleston Co 13505 Judah Lodoviko5

St Bede's Co 13573 Findlay Gibson6

Dunstan High 13214 Aj Hart7

Southland Bo 13536 Jaden Smithies8

Event  402   Girls 400 Meter Sprint Under 14

Record: 57.10 2016 Maia Broughton

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Geraldine Hi 13227 Nirvana Ruddle2

Dunstan High 13209 Alice Bell3

Burnside Hig 1346 Chloe Donald4

Villa Maria 12681 Lily Dunne5

Columba Coll 13178 Sadye Kawau6

Southland Gi 13538 Jessica Cocks7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Timaru Girls 13648 Rinah Bird2

St Andrew's 13553 Georgie Magrath3

Christchurch 13136 Neve Browning4

Marlborough 13332 Leia Shaw5

Cashmere Hig 1376 Lily Sewell6

Menzies Coll 13346 Zoe Muir7

Rolleston Co 12498 Amore Smit8

Event  403   Boys 400 Meter Sprint Under 15

Record: 51.73 2005 Brandon Spencer

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Christchurch 14129 Josh Verster3

Te Aro 14630 Josh Mitchell4

Hillview Chr 14244 Israel Davis5

James Harges 14271 Jayden Dawson6

Otago Boys H 14419 Will Osborne7

Roncalli Col 14515 Patrick Dawson8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Christchurch 14106 Freddy Davis3

St Andrew's 14562 Ollie Jackways4

Christchurch 14123 Lucas Stevens5

Otago Boys H 14413 Riley Horne6

Waitaki Boys 14714 Corbyn Stenton7

Maruawai Col 14343 Max McGregor8

Event  404   Girls 400 Meter Sprint Under 15

Record: 57.41 2016 Pieta Hansen

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Kaiapoi High 14288 Sabrina Galilee3

Cashmere Hig 1471 Pera Gordon4

Mt Aspiring 14364 Phoebe Laker5

Southland Gi 14542 Bianca Mouton6

Timaru Girls 14654 Akacia Moss7

Timaru Girls 14647 Amya Bird8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
St Peter's C 14603 Courtney White3

Taieri Colle 14617 Siobhan Duthie4

Rangi Ruru G 14476 Tilly O'Sullivan5

Villa Maria 14685 Allesandra Jowsey6

Villa Maria 14679 Mia Burrows7

Craighead Di 14188 Ruby Mahuika8

Event  307   Boys 3000 Meter Run Under 19

Record: 8:35.04 1/04/2023 Daniel Prescott

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Timaru Boys' 17638 Max Finlayson1

Cashmere Hig 1685 Jacob Ridder2

Taieri Colle 16629 Zac Whitley3

Nelson Colle 16400 Hogan Ward4

Rangiora Hig 17480 Harry Witt5

Otago Boys H 16414 Ruie Hyslop6

Nelson Colle 16380 Scott Brown7

Christchurch 16131 Mark Weir8

St Andrew's 17561 Elliot Graves9
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  701   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 14

Record: 11.57 2009 Jesse Bryant

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Nelson Colle 13387 Ashen Hill3

Otago Boys H 12415 Josh Keogh4

Christ's Col 13164 Max Hurring5

Otago Boys H 12416 Zander King6

St Andrew's 12560 Vinnie-Jax Gardiner7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Christ's Col 13158 Jake Boyd3

Central Sout 1397 Ferguson Hammond4

Christchurch 12127 Vern Toaolamai-Holden5

Rolleston Co 13507 Conner Woodcock6

Christchurch 13105 Alex Cosgriff7

Waimea Colle 12704 Isaac Bonny8

Event  702   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 14

Record: 12.38 2019 Emma Becroft

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Waitaki Girl 13718 Nina Conlan3

Avonside Gir 1233 Neave Majendie4

Villa Maria 13680 Bella Chapman5

Dunstan High 13210 Olivia Delport6

James Harges 13263 Maggie Kennedy7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Southland Gi 13544 Natalie Tanner3

St Andrew's 13553 Georgie Magrath4

Queen's High 13458 Martha Lipross5

Queen's High 13462 Brooke Wilson6

Marlborough 13330 McKenzie Haronga7

Event  704   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 15

Record: 12.04 2018 Tapenisa Havea

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Papanui High 14438 Ella Ralfe3

Christchurch 14145 Maddison McDonald4

Marlborough 14329 Ryleigh Gale5

Papanui High 14437 Anna Gillett6

Dunstan High 14208 Paige Adams7

Queen's High 14459 Seddah McGregor8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Villa Maria 14679 Mia Burrows3

Christchurch 14140 Zara de Vere4

Bayfield Hig 1435 Tessa Krause5

Villa Maria 14691 Keira O'Reilly6

St Andrew's 14546 Mia Cody7

Waitaki Girl 14723 Mya Robinson8

Event  62   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 14

Record: 36.24m 2016 Zharna Beattie

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Marian Colle 13317 Quinn Brocherie1

Cromwell Col 13201 Mischa Thomlinson2

St Kevin's C 13582 Tessa Laughton3

St Hilda's C 13579 Charlee Farquhar4

Middleton Gr 13351 Yanke Stander5

Villa Maria 13689 Violet McDonald6

Menzies Coll 13346 Zoe Muir7

Avonside Gir 1330 Zoe Enright8

Maruawai Col 13336 Isabella Houghton9

Rangi Ruru G 13466 Madi Edmond10

St Kevin's C 13581 Chelsea Laughton11

Bayfield Hig 1336 Belinda McLellan12

Hillview Chr 13243 Kaniesha Sopo13

Christchurch 13149 Eseta Qalivutu14

Garin Colleg 13223 Brooke Gilsenan15

Event  94   Girls High Jump Under 15

Record: 1.67m 2011 Erica Winton

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Darfield Hig 14205 Skye Paterson1

Marian Colle 14319 Lily Dinnan2

St Peter's C 14601 Jessica Drummond3

Papanui High 14438 Ella Ralfe4

Queen's High 14459 Seddah McGregor5

Papanui High 14437 Anna Gillett6

Christchurch 14140 Zara de Vere7

Golden Bay H 14235 Ruby Darwen8

Villa Maria 14691 Keira O'Reilly9

James Harges 14267 Rebecca Tull10

Verdon Colle 14677 Abby O'Boyle11

Waitaki Girl 14720 Georgia Fraser12

James Harges 14266 Lily Tufui13

Roncalli Col 14513 Macie Watts14

Bayfield Hig 1435 Tessa Krause15

Wakatipu Hig 14726 Keira Redden16

Event  86   Girls Long Jump Pit 1 Under 16

Record: 5.52m 1987 J Henry

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Craighead Di 15191 Lucia O'Sullivan1

Columba Coll 15180 Tila Te Whare2

Mackenzie Co 15309 Grace Anderson3

Rolleston Co 15493 Caitlin Baxter4

Papanui High 15440 Momo Wilson5

Burnside Hig 1548 Trelise Forster6

Dunstan High 15211 Annie Love7

Craighead Di 15197 Sienna Wright8

Avonside Gir 1531 Jacinta Hoglund9

Otago Girls 15422 Emelia Adamson10

Christchurch 15153 Samara Taurima11
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  48   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 19

Record: 17.27m 2021 Tapenisa Havea

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hillmorton H 17238 Amber Moates1

Columba Coll 17175 Alexa Duff2

Otago Girls 16429 Jessie McGrouther3

Craighead Di 16193 Maggie Robinson4

Timaru Girls 17650 Alysha Harding5

Southland Gi 16543 Carlie Scherp6

Hillmorton H 16236 Brooke Ebdon-Collings7

Christchurch 16155 Khonnah Vanilau8

Te Kura Kaup 16631 Amaleila Tiatia9

Marian Colle 17324 Mya Phillips10

Catholic Cat 1886 Tiana Ioane11

Dunstan High 18212 Ilisabeta Vukialau12

Event  587   Boys Long Jump Para Senior F/T20

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riccarton Hi 18491 Alex Moseley1

Riccarton Hi 16489 Connor Carston2

Papanui High 17452 Lee West3

Papanui High 17451 Josh Rae4

Event  581   Boys Long Jump Pit 2 Para Junior

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Timaru Boys' 13643 Finn Tregurtha-Nairn1

Event  97   Boys High Jump Under 19

Record: 2.04m 1993 Glen Howard

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christchurch 16133 Harry Williamson1

Mt Aspiring 17370 Stan Parker2

Riccarton Hi 18491 Alex Moseley3

Central Sout 1696 Connor Gilliland4

Mackenzie Co 17314 Rhiley Reid5

Christchurch 16128 Zavier Toaolamai-Holden6

Maruawai Col 17344 Baden Moffat7

Cheviot Area 16100 Scott Hoban8

Mt Aspiring 16366 Cameron Armstrong9

Otago Boys H 17410 Zak Corbett10

Roncalli Col 16518 Sean Newlands11

Nelson Colle 17401 Charlie Wilson12

Kaiapoi High 16291 Jack Brown13

Papanui High 17443 Hamish Gillett14

Waimea Colle 16705 Luka Brockley15

Otago Boys H 17411 Clay Dawson16

Event  33   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 15

Record: 51.76m 2017 Ethan Walker

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St Kevin's C 14588 James Miers1

Nelson Colle 14379 Marlin Brown2

Middleton Gr 14361 Toby Orr3

Hornby High 14257 Mitchell Hawkes4

Taieri Colle 14623 William Evans5

Hillview Chr 14245 Louis Dowall6

Shirley Boys 14523 Richard Lolani7

Otago Boys H 14420 Ashton Robertson8

Twizel Area 14672 Desmond Kahukura9

Event  88   Girls Long Jump Pit 1 Under 19

Record: 5.90m 2007 Annabelle Coates

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Waitaki Girl 17722 Tylee Packer1

Burnside Hig 1655 Yvonne Tobeck2

Taieri Colle 16616 O'Hara Couch3

Rangiora New 16481 Karlize Janse van Rensburg4

St Andrew's 16548 Ava Gardiner5

Darfield Hig 16204 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey6

Otago Girls 16427 Lisa Lokman7

Geraldine Hi 16229 Ella Waldron8

Event  81   Boys Long Jump Pit 2 Under 14

Record: 6.13m 2009 Jesse Bryant

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rolleston Co 13505 Judah Lodoviko1

Waitaki Boys 13713 Lian Knoetze2

Taieri Colle 13624 Samuel McHutchon3

Lincoln High 12304 Christian Cooper4

Maruawai Col 13342 Kyro Kihau5

Christchurch 13124 Robert Tahi6

Amuri Area S 133 Tautuhi Donnelly-Collins7

Hillview Chr 13249 Manny Thrupp8

Christchurch 12127 Vern Toaolamai-Holden9

John McGlash 13285 Eddie Weir10

Kaiapoi High 13294 Eshan Raja11

Nelson Colle 13398 Joel Stobie12
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  44   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 15

Record: 13.08m 2010 Maddy Carruthers

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashburton Co 1410 Malaika Dunlea1

East Otago H 14216 Fipe Maire2

Catholic Cat 1487 Miriama Northcott3

Hillview Chr 14242 Azryel Fonmoa4

Maruawai Col 14338 Teleri McKenzie5

Marian Colle 14319 Lily Dinnan6

Christchurch 14143 Mika Lene7

Geraldine Hi 14225 Bodean Flannery8

Aurora Colle 1429 Texas-Rose Moody9

St Andrew's 14547 Mackenzie Disher10

Queen's High 14461 Aurora Wills11

Craighead Di 14194 Charlotte Shefford12

Event  65   Boys Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 16

Record: 59.29m 2012 Charlie Gamble

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hornby High 15258 Tutoe Tuifua1

Garin Colleg 15224 Flynn Gilsenan2

Waitaki Boys 15716 Eikilau Toutai3

Nelson Colle 15381 Jake Clark4

Waimate High 15700 Oliver Pankhurst5

Catholic Cat 1590 Francis Palauni6

Waitaki Boys 15712 Andrew Kaufana7

Christchurch 15115 Hamish McGuckin8

Christchurch 15104 Caleb Collins-Polata9

Blue Mountai 1542 Jake Lindale10

Catholic Cat 1589 Macellino Palahame11

Event  96   Girls High Jump Under 16

Record: 1.72m 1986 Tania Murray

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashburton Co 1515 Micaela Stimolo Varela1

Mackenzie Co 15310 Rebecca Boon2

Christchurch 15153 Samara Taurima3

Rangi Ruru G 15475 Zara McDonnell4

Christchurch 15147 Zoffya Pettengell-Brand5

St Peter's C 15604 Ava Wiegersma6

Rangi Ruru G 15474 Eliza McDonnell7

Taieri Colle 15619 Jane Lindsay8

Ellesmere Co 15221 Stella Taiaroa9

Otago Girls 15422 Emelia Adamson10

Event  38   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Under 19

Record: 45.44m 1986 Kay Nordstrom

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columba Coll 17175 Alexa Duff1

Roncalli Col 16510 Karen McDonald2

St Andrew's 16555 Orla Motley3

Marlborough 17328 Zoe Da Costa4

Rangi Ruru G 16467 Meg Edwards5

Waitaki Girl 16721 Tyler Hughes6

Blue Mountai 1640 Kayla King7

Marian Colle 17324 Mya Phillips8

Southland Gi 16540 Isla MacCallum9

Craighead Di 16195 Georgia Smith10

Event  72   Girls Triple Jump Pit 1 Under 14

Record: 10.83m 2004 Shannon Froncois

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oxford Area 12434 Matilda Hart1

St Hilda's C 13578 Mia Braithwaite2

Ashburton Co 1311 Olivia Easton3

Waimate High 13695 Briar Craig4

Burnside Hig 1354 Alana Thompson5

Ashburton Ch 126 Nellmarie Van Wyk6

Burnside Hig 1351 Annabell Keith7

Marian Colle 13318 Emma Corry8

Garin Colleg 13223 Brooke Gilsenan9

Event  548   Girls Shot Put Para Senior F/T20

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rolleston Co 16496 Millie Long1

Event  545   Boys Shot Put Para Junior F/T20

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christ's Col 14166 Dominic Johnson1

Papanui High 14450 Adi Pathak2

Papanui High 13446 Cody Lamond3

Event  543   Boys Shot Put Para Senior

Record: 7.51m 1/04/2023 Mac Denniston

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dunstan High 17213 Mac Denniston1

Event  542   Girls Shot Put Para Junior

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Craighead Di 14182 Lauren Blackmore1
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  61   Boys Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 14

Record: 52.79m 2011 Jordan Pinnock

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mackenzie Co 13311 Oliver Grant1

Central Sout 1399 Tahi Payne2

Lincoln High 12304 Christian Cooper3

Blue Mountai 1341 Jake Halder4

St Kevin's C 13590 Vilimia Otunuka5

St Bede's Co 13574 Alexander Jonathan6

Aparima Coll 135 Dylan Wilson7

Geraldine Hi 13231 Ethan Hall8

Christ's Col 13158 Jake Boyd9

John McGlash 13280 Archie Gordon10

St Bede's Co 13571 Troy Applegarth11

St Andrew's 13569 Sefo Tito12

Southland Bo 13531 Max Laughton13

Christchurch 13109 George Gainsford14

John McGlash 13282 Angus Hollows15

Christchurch 13105 Alex Cosgriff16

Nelson Colle 12393 Ludvig Persson17

Lincoln High 12306 Ezra Tapuvae18

Event  95   Boys High Jump Under 16

Record: 2.00m 1992 Glen Howard

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cashmere Hig 1578 Ben Bowen1

Cashmere Hig 1584 Jamie Puha2

James Harges 15273 Lochlan Payne3

Burnside Hig 1561 Ari Keshariya4

Christ's Col 15162 Che De Luca5

Taieri Colle 15626 Riley Roberts6

St Kevin's C 15586 Louie Hose7

Te Wharekura 15632 Izaiah Brown8

Timaru Boys' 15635 Matthew Caird9

Nelson Colle 15383 Rhema Curry10

Christchurch 15113 Finn Hawkins11

Papanui High 15445 James Knaggs12

Event  37   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 19

Record: 64.22m 1989 R Mitchell

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Roncalli Col 16516 Gabriel Dickerson1

Christ's Col 16161 Tomas Coberger2

Tokomairiro 16667 Alec Murray3

Christchurch 17122 Ollie Singleton4

Lincoln High 16303 Tyler Bratley5

Christchurch 16119 Blake Robinson6

Dunstan High 16215 Neihana Riwhi7

Darfield Hig 17207 Oscar Stevenson8

Christchurch 16118 Bill Quigley9

East Otago H 17217 William Clare10

Opihi Colleg 16405 Kahurangi Taha11

Nelson Colle 16392 Ricky Nzkamura12

Event  73   Boys Triple Jump Pit 1 Under 15

Record: 12.95m 2004 David Thompson

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Opihi Colleg 14404 Monty Kopua1

Lincoln High 14305 Noah Gow2

Hillview Chr 14244 Israel Davis3

Northern Sou 14402 Ben Davis4

Middleton Gr 14359 Pascal Omondiagbe5

Mt Hutt Coll 14374 Konrad Furndorfler6

Maruawai Col 14340 Austin Aiken7

Amuri Area S 144 Owen Lewis8

Otago Boys H 14413 Riley Horne9

Hornby High 14255 Tama Chung Ching10

Mackenzie Co 14312 Toby Linklater11

Event  74   Girls Triple Jump Pit 2 Under 15

Record: 11.07m 2009 Greer Alsop

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Burnside Hig 1447 Valerie Ekekwe1

Craighead Di 14190 Georgia O'Sullivan2

Golden Bay H 14235 Ruby Darwen3

Columba Coll 14176 Freya Ferro4

St Andrew's 14556 Sophie Paterson5

Geraldine Hi 14226 Anya Johnston6

St Peter's C 14601 Jessica Drummond7

Burnside Hig 1452 Miriam Lemon8

Papanui High 14437 Anna Gillett9

Cromwell Col 14199 Riley Clearwater10

Craighead Di 14198 Sophia Wright11

Maruawai Col 14334 Sara Aynsley12

Hornby High 14251 Amber Hawkes13

Event  34   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Under 15

Record: 41.04m 2019 Abbey Moody

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Aidanfield C 141 Mikayla Belsham1

Christchurch 14142 Emma Grenfell2

James Harges 14264 Phuong Nhi Nguyen3

St Andrew's 14547 Mackenzie Disher4

Hillmorton H 14237 Amore Jordann5

Cashmere Hig 1468 Petra Cooper6

Craighead Di 14190 Georgia O'Sullivan7

East Otago H 14216 Fipe Maire8
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  46   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 16

Record: 15.34m 2019 Tapenisa Havea

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St Andrew's 15549 Mel Havea1

Rangi Ruru G 15465 Emily Carr2

Otago Girls 15426 Summer Hotton3

James Harges 15261 Bea Christie4

Riccarton Hi 15488 Hannah Jones5

Rangi Ruru G 15473 Nya Kinajil-Reding6

Craighead Di 15183 Charlotte Blake7

St Kevin's C 15580 Allie Laughton8

Christchurch 15144 Perez Lene9

Craighead Di 15184 Zara Brunton10

Blue Mountai 1539 Lucy Eason11

Marian Colle 15321 Ameilya McIntyre-Parisi12

Event  77   Boys Triple Jump Pit 1 Under 19

Record: 14.09m 1987 Simon Raynes

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Waitaki Boys 16708 Julius Gibson1

Maruawai Col 17344 Baden Moffat2

Hornby High 16256 Miguel Francisco3

Mt Aspiring 17368 Matthew Botting4

Central Sout 1696 Connor Gilliland5

Event  707   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 914mm Under 19

Record: 13.84 2014 James Sandilands

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Nelson Colle 17401 Charlie Wilson3

Christchurch 16133 Harry Williamson4

Papanui High 17443 Hamish Gillett5

Central Sout 1696 Connor Gilliland6

Event  705   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 840mm Under 16

Record: 13.09 1999 Peter Cox

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Middleton Gr 15354 Gabriel Dos Santos3

Taieri Colle 15621 Donovan Couch4

Geraldine Hi 15232 Ethan Hole5

Christchurch 15108 Ethan Duke-Norris6

Christ's Col 15165 Dylan Jackson7

Event  708   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 19

Record: 14.29 2012 Mackenzie Keenan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Waitaki Girl 16719 Ella Fraser3

Rangi Ruru G 16467 Meg Edwards4

Darfield Hig 16204 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey5

Geraldine Hi 16229 Ella Waldron6

Otago Girls 16433 Jade Wilson7

Event  703   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 840mm Under 15

Record: 11.23 2009 Chris Wiremu

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riccarton Hi 14490 Bud Ghosh3

Nelson Colle 14396 Oran Sim4

Wakatipu Hig 14728 Bryn Veint5

Event  706   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Record: 11.94 1993 Charlotte Hastings

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
James Harges 15261 Bea Christie4

Waitaki Girl 15717 Sophie Brown5

Event  305   Boys 3000 Meter Run Under 16

Record: 8:47.83 2016 Nick Moulai

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Middleton Gr 15357 Luke Jansen1

Christchurch 15101 Max Aldridge2

Rolleston Co 15503 Ciaran Harris3

Wakatipu Hig 15729 James Weber4

Ashburton Co 1519 Kalym Chalmers5

Event  411   Boys 400 Meter Sprint Para Junior

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Timaru Boys' 13643 Finn Tregurtha-Nairn4

Event  417   Boys 400 Meter Sprint Para Senior F/T20

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Papanui High 17451 Josh Rae2

Papanui High 16449 Toby Paterson3

Event  407   Boys 400 Meter Sprint Under 19

Record: 48.31 2011 Tyler Collings

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Nelson Colle 17386 Kaelan Grafton3

Mt Aspiring 17367 Cody Armstrong4

Christchurch 17122 Ollie Singleton5

James Harges 16268 William Berkers6

Papanui High 19444 Oliver King7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Waitaki Boys 17711 Joshua Kane3

Shirley Boys 16521 Sven Ellis4

Christchurch 16130 Zack Walton5

Christ's Col 16167 Harrison Laing6

Christchurch 16128 Zavier Toaolamai-Holden7

Roncalli Col 16518 Sean Newlands8
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  408   Girls 400 Meter Sprint Under 19

Record: 56.07 2016 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Villa Maria 17690 Beth O'Donovan3

Cashmere Hig 1673 Leah Pratten4

St Margaret' 17596 Samantha Lascelles5

Timaru Girls 16657 Holly Thin6

Waitaki Girl 17722 Tylee Packer7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Burnside Hig 1656 Megan Williams3

Mt Aspiring 17363 Millie East4

Taieri Colle 17620 Georgia McHutchon5

Cromwell Col 16200 Nevaeh Reddy6

Otago Girls 17424 Caitlin Butson7

Event  303   Boys 3000 Meter Run Under 15

Record: 9:08.17 2018 Ayden Dignan

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Papanui High 14448 Jordy Moore1

James Harges 14269 Lewis Blay2

Papanui High 14453 Daniel Wordsworth3

Opihi Colleg 14403 Ronin Gray4

Roncalli Col 14514 Gus Collins5

Cashmere Hig 1482 Leo De Monchy6

Otago Boys H 14412 Henry Hodgson7

Kings High S 14299 Thomas Weatherall8

Waimea Colle 14706 Oliver Costley9

Event  101   Boys 100 Meter Sprint Under 14

Record: 11.41 2/04/2023 Rhian Douglas

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
John McGlash 13280 Archie Gordon3

Hillview Chr 13246 Laitogi Lai Kong4

Christchurch 13125 Ruan Tahi5

Taieri Colle 13624 Samuel McHutchon6

Otago Boys H 13418 Dom Ory7

Waitaki Boys 13713 Lian Knoetze8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Burnside Hig 1358 Ulrich Eksteen3

Nelson Colle 13390 Bradley Kershaw4

Christchurch 12127 Vern Toaolamai-Holden5

Hillview Chr 13247 Daniel Le Roux6

Marlborough 13326 Fred Mehrtens7

Ashburton Co 1317 Luke Bennett8

Event  102   Girls 100 Meter Sprint Under 14

Record: 12.69 2015 Izzy Neal

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Waimate High 13696 Zaylee Davis1

Otago Girls 12431 Sophia Oats2

Trinity Cath 13669 Rhiannon Anaya Vera Llamas3

Rolleston Co 13494 Zoe Hooper4

Columba Coll 13178 Sadye Kawau5

Rangiora New 13482 Celeste Johnston6

Maruawai Col 13337 Leida Joostens7

Queen's High 12460 Bella Poulter8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Roncalli Col 13509 Kiwiana Frisby1

Queen's High 12456 Sylvie Haig2

Avonside Gir 1334 Holly Stewart3

Christchurch 12148 Nia Prescott4

Otago Girls 13432 Lailah Robson5

Christchurch 13137 Sophie Cleave6

Marlborough 13330 McKenzie Haronga7

Waitaki Girl 13724 Melaia Takubu8

Event  103   Boys 100 Meter Sprint Under 15

Record: 11.38 2007 Scott Walker

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Westland High Sc 14730 Max Johansson2

Hillmorton H 14239 Joshua-John Findlater3

Christchurch 14112 Noel Ham4

St Bede's Co 14572 Monty Fosita5

James Harges 14272 Will Fleming6

Taieri Colle 14628 Ben Whaley7

Roncalli Col 14515 Patrick Dawson8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Otago Boys H 14406 Maddox Adamson3

St Thomas Of 14609 Riley Metcalf-Ngaronga4

Christchurch 14111 Jeremy Habwe5

John McGlash 14284 Alex Walker6

Nelson Colle 14397 Liam Soper7

St Kevin's C 14589 Jack O'Neill8

Event  104   Girls 100 Meter Sprint Under 15

Record: 12.49 2014 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Craighead Di 14198 Sophia Wright2

Rangi Ruru G 14470 Hannah Harper3

Kaiapoi High 14290 Lily Morrison4

Columba Coll 14173 Lyla Bowering5

James Harges 14266 Lily Tufui6

Columba Coll 14176 Freya Ferro7

Ashburton Co 1412 Ashlee Estreich8
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  104   Girls 100 Meter Sprint Under 15)
St Margaret' 14591 Chloe Drinkwater2

Avonside Gir 1432 Jade Majendie3

Christchurch 14141 Holly Donohoe4

Villa Maria 14691 Keira O'Reilly5

Maruawai Col 14334 Sara Aynsley6

Craighead Di 14188 Ruby Mahuika7

Cromwell Col 14199 Riley Clearwater8

Event  105   Boys 100 Meter Sprint Under 16

Record: 11.08 2005 David Ambler

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Christchurch 15114 Jonty Leary2

Nelson Colle 15388 Tayden Hill3

Christchurch 15113 Finn Hawkins4

St Bede's Co 15575 Oliver Jones5

Taieri Colle 15621 Donovan Couch6

Nelson Colle 15384 Niall Foster7

Geraldine Hi 15232 Ethan Hole8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
John McGlash 15279 Edmund Ferro3

Middleton Gr 15352 Ryan Beckingsale4

Burnside Hig 1565 Dylan Williams5

St Andrew's 15566 Jock Sidey6

Ashburton Ch 157 Albert Bennion7

St Kevin's C 15586 Louie Hose8

Event  106   Girls 100 Meter Sprint Under 16

Record: 12.15 2015 Lucy Sheat

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Middleton Gr 15348 Chi Chi Emadi3

Rolleston Co 15495 Eden Innes4

Rolleston Co 15499 Sophie Warren5

Richmond Vie 15492 Anareia Cameron6

Ashburton Co 1515 Micaela Stimolo Varela7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Columba Coll 15180 Tila Te Whare3

Middleton Gr 15350 Hollie Scarlet4

Burnside Hig 1548 Trelise Forster5

Otago Girls 15430 Sienna Nicholson6

Craighead Di 15197 Sienna Wright7

Dunstan High 15211 Annie Love8

Event  107   Boys 100 Meter Sprint Under 19

Record: 10.84 1993 Chris Donaldson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Shirley Boys 16525 Codey Noonan3

Papanui High 16447 Ben Langford4

Taieri Colle 16622 Blake Dalton5

Shirley Boys 16527 Connor Tamihana6

Nelson Colle 17386 Kaelan Grafton7

Christchurch 17126 Sacha Tahi8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Otago Boys H 17411 Clay Dawson3

Christchurch 16110 Francis Gillies4

Mt Aspiring 17367 Cody Armstrong5

Nelson Colle 17391 Mike Morrison6

Hornby High 17254 Tamani Aramoana Murray7

Ashburton Ch 168 Wian Joubert8

Event  108   Girls 100 Meter Sprint Under 19

Record: 12.04 1980 Vicky Lewis

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
St Margaret' 17600 Rosa Turner2

Otago Girls 16433 Jade Wilson3

Queen's High 17455 Jorja Gibbons4

Rolleston Co 16497 Sophie Mercer5

Rangi Ruru G 16469 Brooke Harper6

Nayland Coll 17378 Micayla Whiti7

Waimate High 17698 Erica Lucas8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Timaru Girls 16656 Bella Thin1

Timaru Girls 16657 Holly Thin2

St Margaret' 16595 Arisa Iijima3

St Margaret' 16592 Indy Gibson4

Rangi Ruru G 16477 Ava Rattray5

Columba Coll 16177 Imogen Harrison6

Otago Girls 16423 Annabelle Batchelor7

Cromwell Col 16200 Nevaeh Reddy8

Event  117   Boys 100 Meter Sprint Para Senior F/T20

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riccarton Hi 18491 Alex Moseley3

Papanui High 17452 Lee West4

Riccarton Hi 16489 Connor Carston5

Event  118   Girls 100 Meter Sprint Para Senior F/T20

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rolleston Co 16496 Millie Long4

Event  111   Boys 100 Meter Sprint Para Junior

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Timaru Boys' 13643 Finn Tregurtha-Nairn4
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  301   Boys 3000 Meter Run Under 14

Record: 9:24.81 2018 Sam Idiens

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Burnside Hig 1260 Tomo Hudson1

Geraldine Hi 13233 Billy Nelson2

Timaru Boys' 13640 Isaac Park3

Burnside Hig 1362 Ben Lough4

Rolleston Co 13500 Luke Angland5

Timaru Boys' 13642 Jack Scoon6

James Harges 12274 Lucas Pemberton7

Middleton Gr 13356 Caleb Jansen8

Southland Bo 13530 Hunter Flowers9

Lincoln High 13307 Romeo Warren-Webb10

Event  801   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 14

Record: 2:04.60 1981 K Richards

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
James Harges 13275 Cayden Sanginiti1

St Andrew's 13567 Kai Sloane2

St Thomas Of 13612 Finn Soreson3

Ashburton Co 1323 Angelo Gabriel Landicho4

Nelson Colle 13387 Ashen Hill5

Otago Boys H 12417 Eli Olsen6

Otago Boys H 13408 Will Bolter7

Waimea Colle 12704 Isaac Bonny8

Cashmere Hig 1380 Ethan Cox9

St Bede's Co 13573 Findlay Gibson10

Southland Bo 13537 Max Wiegersma11

Twizel Area 13673 Dejay Parata12

Taieri Colle 12625 Alec Miller13

Papanui High 13446 Cody Lamond14

Event  802   Girls 800 Meter Run Under 14

Record: 2:16.46 2008 Margot Gibson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ashburton Co 1314 Sari Jones1

Burnside Hig 1346 Chloe Donald2

Maruawai Col 13335 Shannon Compton3

Dunstan High 13209 Alice Bell4

Villa Maria 12681 Lily Dunne5

Cashmere Hig 1370 Maclane Gordon6

Queen's High 12463 Ora Winklemann7

Christchurch 13138 Tayla Cox8

Geraldine Hi 13230 Grace Worner9

Menzies Coll 13346 Zoe Muir10

Waimea Colle 13702 Hazel Hunt11

Christchurch 13151 Rosa Spencer12

Timaru Girls 13648 Rinah Bird13

Lincoln High 13302 Kiera O'Donnell14

Event  803   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 15

Record: 2:00.50 1988 Eddie Crowe

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Otago Boys H 14412 Henry Hodgson1

Burnside Hig 1466 Hosea Wood2

Christ's Col 14160 Otto Church3

Maruawai Col 14343 Max McGregor4

St Andrew's 14559 Sam Cook5

St Andrew's 14562 Ollie Jackways6

Timaru Boys' 14639 Taine Nimo7

St Andrew's 14565 Kupa Rule8

Otago Boys H 14419 Will Osborne9

Event  804   Girls 800 Meter Run Under 15

Record: 2:16.00 1/04/2023 Amelia Henstock

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Peter's C 14603 Courtney White1

Bayfield Hig 1438 Lola Saunders2

St Margaret' 14599 Elsie Seeto3

Twizel Area 14671 Hazel Mason4

Kaiapoi High 14289 Sophie Jolly5

Avonside Gir 1432 Jade Majendie6

Rangi Ruru G 14476 Tilly O'Sullivan7

Timaru Girls 14654 Akacia Moss8

St Kevin's C 14584 Zara Wilson9

Queen's High 14459 Seddah McGregor10

Villa Maria 14685 Allesandra Jowsey11

Roncalli Col 14511 Erin O'Keeffe12

Verdon Colle 14677 Abby O'Boyle13

Event  302   Girls 3000 Meter Run Under 14

Record: 10:31.01 2015 Liliana Braun

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Queen's High 13457 Eve Kelleher1

Burnside Hig 1345 Milla Boulton2

Marlborough 13331 Emily Mason3

Otago Girls 12425 Julia Hodgson4

Craighead Di 13189 Charlie Nichol5

Cashmere Hig 1367 Kahutaiki Calman6

Timaru Girls 13648 Rinah Bird7

Villa Maria 13688 Freya McDonald8

Villa Maria 13693 Isabel Prescott9

James Harges 13265 Isla Scott10

Waimate High 13697 Emily Heeren11
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  805   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 16

Record: 1:57.26 1/04/2023 Cooper Wightman

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Waitaki Boys 15710 Brodie Holywell1

St Thomas Of 15606 Martin Buckley2

Central Sout 1595 Charlie Forde3

James Harges 15277 Zach Tull4

Otago Boys H 15421 Talvin Williamson5

Roncalli Col 15519 Reuben Wheeler6

Christchurch 15121 Henry Sevier7

Timaru Boys' 15637 George Davis8

Christ's Col 15159 Ben Campbell9

Kings High S 15298 Oliver Phillips10

Burnside Hig 1564 Eliot Ramousse11

Event  806   Girls 800 Meter Run Under 16

Record: 2:14.30 1986 Toni Hodgkinson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hurunui Coll 15259 Sacha Willis1

Villa Maria 15683 Amelia Henstock2

Craighead Di 15181 Georgia Bell3

Timaru Girls 15652 Tessa Macdonald4

Marlborough 15333 Isla Tilbury5

Southland Gi 15545 Jorgia Tucker6

Mt Aspiring 15362 Amaya East7

Roncalli Col 15508 Bethany Dickerson8

Event  807   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 19

Record: 1:52.68 1/04/2023 Angus Sevier

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Taieri Colle 16627 Josh Siloy1

Hillmorton H 17241 Andreas Mischke2

Wakatipu Hig 16727 Jude Deaker3

Christchurch 16132 Cooper Wightman4

Papanui High 17442 Sam Churchill5

Cashmere Hig 1685 Jacob Ridder6

Waitaki Boys 17711 Joshua Kane7

Southland Bo 17532 James McLeay8

Otago Boys H 16414 Ruie Hyslop9

Taieri Colle 16629 Zac Whitley10

James Harges 16268 William Berkers11

Nelson Colle 16380 Scott Brown12

Papanui High 16449 Toby Paterson13

Timaru Boys' 17638 Max Finlayson14

Waitaki Boys 17709 Cade Hamilton15

Papanui High 17451 Josh Rae16

Event  808   Girls 800 Meter Run Under 19

Record: 2:11.69 2008 Angie Smit

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tokomairiro 16660 Charlotte Lennon1

Taieri Colle 17620 Georgia McHutchon2

St Margaret' 16597 Mia McMath3

Middleton Gr 16349 Tahlia Pellow4

St Margaret' 17596 Samantha Lascelles5

Rangi Ruru G 16464 Alyssa Buchan6

Event  903   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Under 15

Record: 45.74 2017 Kings High School

K.Vanisi,F.Murdoch,G.Clarkson,B.McPate

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
ABurnside Hig2

AChrist's Col3

AChristchurch4

AJames Harges5

ATokomairiro6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
AAmuri Area S2

ASt Andrew's3

AOtago Boys H4

AHornby High5

ANelson Colle6

Event  908   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Under 19

Record: 48.48 2019 Middleton Grange School

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
ABurnside Hig3

AMarian Colle4

ASt Margaret'5

AWaitaki Girl6

AQueen's High7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
ARoncalli Col2

ARangi Ruru G3

AMt Aspiring4

AOtago Girls5
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  64   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 15

Record: 38.58m 2021 Alexa Duff

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Burnside Hig 1449 Katie Higham1

Marian Colle 14319 Lily Dinnan2

Golden Bay H 14234 Paige Baigent3

Christchurch 14142 Emma Grenfell4

Timaru Girls 14649 Lisita Finau5

Craighead Di 14196 Molly Smith6

Aurora Colle 1429 Texas-Rose Moody7

Ashburton Co 1410 Malaika Dunlea8

Christchurch 14140 Zara de Vere9

East Otago H 14216 Fipe Maire10

Christchurch 14143 Mika Lene11

Catholic Cat 1487 Miriama Northcott12

Event  31   Boys Javelin Throw 600g Under 14

Record: 50.96m 2013 Matt McKellar

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ashburton Ch 139 Alexander Venter1

John McGlash 13282 Angus Hollows2

Middleton Gr 13360 Joshua Oosthuizen3

James Harges 13278 McCowan White4

John McGlash 13281 Ezra Harris5

Shirley Boys 13528 Oscar Van Onselen6

Mt Hutt Coll 13375 Charlie King7

Nelson Colle 13387 Ashen Hill8

Christchurch 13109 George Gainsford9

St Peter's C 13605 Layne Talbot10

Central Sout 1399 Tahi Payne11

Christchurch 13107 Oscar Duell12

Christ's Col 13158 Jake Boyd13

Blue Mountai 1341 Jake Halder14

Geraldine Hi 13231 Ethan Hall15

Event  43   Boys Shot Put 5.00 kg Under 15

Record: 16.21m 2013 Jack Bryant

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Middleton Gr 14361 Toby Orr1

Timaru Boys' 14636 Max Cameron-Greig2

St Thomas Of 14613 Hemi Togia3

Papanui High 14441 Monty Bovendeerd4

Ashburton Co 1416 Curtis Bayston5

Nelson Colle 14389 Ty Incendy6

Waitaki Boys 14715 Apisai Tapaatoutai7

Rolleston Co 14502 Taylan Endicott-Davies8

James Harges 14276 Alfred Skelton9

St Thomas Of 14608 Nikora Mata'afa10

John McGlash 14284 Alex Walker11

Nelson Colle 14397 Liam Soper12

Event  76   Girls Triple Jump Pit 1 Under 16

Record: 11.60m 2010 Greer Alsop

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mt Hutt Coll 15372 Emma Armour1

Middleton Gr 15350 Hollie Scarlet2

Christchurch 15153 Samara Taurima3

Papanui High 15440 Momo Wilson4

Christchurch 15147 Zoffya Pettengell-Brand5

Craighead Di 15191 Lucia O'Sullivan6

Dunstan High 15211 Annie Love7

Event  75   Boys Triple Jump Pit 2 Under 16

Record: 13.26m 2007 Todd Swanson

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Burnside Hig 1561 Ari Keshariya1

Twizel Area 15675 Cameron Smith2

Middleton Gr 15354 Gabriel Dos Santos3

Rangiora New 15486 Zac Lynskey4

Middleton Gr 15355 Joshua Dos Santos5

Rangiora New 15485 Matthias Jackson6

Roncalli Col 15519 Reuben Wheeler7

Christ's Col 15162 Che De Luca8

Central Sout 1598 Nicholas Hammond9

Event  67   Boys Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 19

Record: 59.00m 2013 Charlie Gamble

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Darfield Hig 17207 Oscar Stevenson1

Ashburton Co 1620 Joshua Eketone2

Christchurch 17116 Finn McLeod3

Christchurch 17117 James Moore4

Timaru Boys' 17645 Ryan Watt5

Ashburton Co 1725 Greg Taumaoe6

St Thomas Of 16611 Isaiah Savea7

Tokomairiro 16663 Jeremy Coleman8

East Otago H 17217 William Clare9

Southland Bo 16534 Hector O'Rouke10

Mt Aspiring 16369 Ryan Enoka11
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  92   Girls High Jump Under 14

Record: 1.64m 2019 Jess Hendren

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christchurch 12148 Nia Prescott1

Roncalli Col 13509 Kiwiana Frisby2

Craighead Di 13185 Georgia Buckley3

Villa Maria 13682 Tandia Fisher4

Avonside Gir 1334 Holly Stewart5

Christchurch 13134 Emma Barnett6

Timaru Girls 13655 Morgan Palmer7

Villa Maria 12681 Lily Dunne8

Otago Girls 13428 Chloe Mason9

St Hilda's C 13579 Charlee Farquhar10

Southland Gi 13541 Amelia McKay11

Maruawai Col 12339 Lauren Muir12

Dunstan High 13210 Olivia Delport13

Waimea Colle 13701 Hayley Bortner14

Event  36   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Under 16

Record: 40.99m 2013 Stefanie Aeschlimann

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Craighead Di 15184 Zara Brunton1

Marian Colle 15321 Ameilya McIntyre-Parisi2

Craighead Di 15183 Charlotte Blake3

James Harges 15261 Bea Christie4

Hornby High 15252 Laisa Wadali5

Hornby High 15253 Katie Winders6

Taieri Colle 15614 Caitlyn Barclay7

Oxford Area 15435 Charlotte Shelley8

Burnside Hig 1550 Katie Horton9

Taieri Colle 15618 Sarah Evans10

Event  45   Boys Shot Put 5.00kg Under 16

Record: 16.36m 2008 Tom Walsh

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Christ's Col 15172 Lui Tupuola1

Waitaki Boys 15716 Eikilau Toutai2

Blue Mountai 1542 Jake Lindale3

Christchurch 15114 Jonty Leary4

St Thomas Of 15607 Tinipati Leiatua Seanoa Oto5

Garin Colleg 15224 Flynn Gilsenan6

Christchurch 15104 Caleb Collins-Polata7

Catholic Cat 1591 Emlyn Trevor8

Christchurch 15115 Hamish McGuckin9

Waitaki Boys 15712 Andrew Kaufana10

Ashburton Co 1526 Poe-Joseph Taumaoe11

Marlborough 15327 Rico Reyneke12

Event  78   Girls Triple Jump Pit 1 Under 19

Record: 11.67m 2012 Greer Alsop

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Burnside Hig 1653 Jaya Pavlov1

Roncalli Col 16510 Karen McDonald2

Marian Colle 16325 Makayla Ruaiti3

Taieri Colle 16616 O'Hara Couch4

Burnside Hig 1655 Yvonne Tobeck5

Marian Colle 16323 Charlotte Peterson6

Geraldine Hi 16228 Adriana Savage7

Columba Coll 16177 Imogen Harrison8

Geraldine Hi 16229 Ella Waldron9

Marian Colle 16322 Ciara O'Connor10

Otago Girls 16427 Lisa Lokman11

Event  71   Boys Triple Jump Pit 2 Under 14

Record: 12.04m 2015 Ryan Churchill

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Middleton Gr 13353 Kees Dinnissen1

Oxford Area 13436 Gus Johnstone2

Hillview Chr 13248 William Thorpe3

Christ's Col 13164 Max Hurring4

Otago Boys H 13409 Niko Booth5

Rolleston Co 13507 Conner Woodcock6

Christ's Col 13168 Joss Langman7

Event  32   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Under 14

Record: 38.97m 2017 Violette Perry

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
James Harges 13262 Abby Graham1

Ashburton Co 1313 MacKenzie Goodfellow2

Timaru Girls 13651 Shayler Lange3

Taieri Colle 13615 London Budd4

Middleton Gr 13351 Yanke Stander5

Burnside Hig 1351 Annabell Keith6

Cromwell Col 13202 Lucia Wood7

Marian Colle 13316 Aria Bishop8

Waimate High 13695 Briar Craig9

Hornby High 13250 Bailee Delaney10

Amuri Area S 132 Charlotte Snowling11

Menzies Coll 13346 Zoe Muir12
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South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  68   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 19

Record: 50.27m 2021 Tapenisa Havia

AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hillmorton H 17238 Amber Moates1

Marian Colle 17324 Mya Phillips2

Te Kura Kaup 16631 Amaleila Tiatia3

Columba Coll 17175 Alexa Duff4

Roncalli Col 17512 Madison Sugrue5

Hillmorton H 16236 Brooke Ebdon-Collings6

Craighead Di 16193 Maggie Robinson7

Riccarton Hi 16487 Melenaite Fonua8

Christchurch 16152 Malena Tauria9

Bayfield Hig 1637 Jessica McLellan10

Craighead Di 16195 Georgia Smith11

Southland Gi 16543 Carlie Scherp12

Event  151   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 14

Record: 4:19.10 1987 Eddie Crowe

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
John McGlash 13285 Eddie Weir1

Taieri Colle 12625 Alec Miller2

Shirley Boys 13522 Ryan Kane3

Otago Boys H 13408 Will Bolter4

Timaru Boys' 13642 Jack Scoon5

Burnside Hig 1260 Tomo Hudson6

St Thomas Of 13610 Ethan Richardson7

Southland Bo 13537 Max Wiegersma8

Rolleston Co 13500 Luke Angland9

Waimea Colle 12704 Isaac Bonny10

Burnside Hig 1362 Ben Lough11

Southland Bo 13530 Hunter Flowers12

Christ's Col 13170 Sam Moore13

Geraldine Hi 13233 Billy Nelson14

Event  152   Girls 1500 Meter Run Under 14

Record: 4:43.18 2008 Margot Gibson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Otago Girls 12425 Julia Hodgson1

Villa Maria 13687 Jessica Manuel2

Burnside Hig 1345 Milla Boulton3

James Harges 13265 Isla Scott4

Queen's High 13457 Eve Kelleher5

Geraldine Hi 13230 Grace Worner6

Columba Coll 13179 Anna Riley7

Waimea Colle 13702 Hazel Hunt8

Christchurch 13138 Tayla Cox9

Villa Maria 13693 Isabel Prescott10

Lincoln High 13302 Kiera O'Donnell11

Craighead Di 13189 Charlie Nichol12

Rangi Ruru G 13468 Sylvie France13

Waimate High 13697 Emily Heeren14

Event  153   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 15

Record: 4:10.09 2018 Josh Hou

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cashmere Hig 1482 Leo De Monchy1

Maruawai Col 14343 Max McGregor2

Kings High S 14299 Thomas Weatherall3

Ashburton Co 1428 Leo Varias4

St Andrew's 14559 Sam Cook5

St Andrew's 14565 Kupa Rule6

Otago Boys H 14412 Henry Hodgson7

Waimea Colle 14706 Oliver Costley8

Christ's Col 14160 Otto Church9

Burnside Hig 1466 Hosea Wood10

Shirley Boys 14529 Harry Woodhouse11

Opihi Colleg 14403 Ronin Gray12

Event  154   Girls 1500 Meter Run Under 15

Record: 4:45.47 2018 Zoe Smith

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cashmere Hig 1475 Anya Sandford1

Waimea Colle 14703 Ava Lausen2

Queen's High 14454 Kotomiyo Cowell3

Bayfield Hig 1438 Lola Saunders4

Wakatipu Hig 14726 Keira Redden5

Roncalli Col 14511 Erin O'Keeffe6

St Andrew's 14557 Abi Scott-Douglas7

St Margaret' 14599 Elsie Seeto8

Verdon Colle 14677 Abby O'Boyle9

Rangi Ruru G 14471 Natsuki Hastie10

St Andrew's 14552 Sophie Lampe11

Event  405   Boys 400 Meter Sprint Under 16

Record: 49.91 2006 Brandon Spencer

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Maruawai Col 15345 Hunter Waide1

Hurunui Coll 15260 Kyle Searle2

Christ's Col 15159 Ben Campbell3

Christchurch 15121 Henry Sevier4

St Bede's Co 15577 Isaac Saywell Barbosa5

St Bede's Co 15576 Ethan O'Donovan6

Hillmorton H 15240 Theo Friedel7

James Harges 15273 Lochlan Payne8

Event  406   Girls 400 Meter Sprint Under 16

Record: 56.16 1986 Toni Hodgkinson

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Timaru Girls 15652 Tessa Macdonald2

Rolleston Co 15499 Sophie Warren3

Christchurch 15150 Ruby Simon4

Cashmere Hig 1574 Rebekah Pratten5

Villa Maria 15683 Amelia Henstock6

Ellesmere Co 15221 Stella Taiaroa7

Craighead Di 15186 Faith Coffin8
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Meet Program

Event  155   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 16

Record: 3:59.47 2016 Nick Moulai

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kings High S 15298 Oliver Phillips1

Ashburton Co 1519 Kalym Chalmers2

St Thomas Of 15606 Martin Buckley3

St Andrew's 15570 Cohnor Walsh4

Shirley Boys 15526 Macrae Smith5

Christchurch 15101 Max Aldridge6

Burnside Hig 1564 Eliot Ramousse7

Cashmere Hig 1579 Ben Coughlan8

Central Sout 1595 Charlie Forde9

Wakatipu Hig 15729 James Weber10

Timaru Boys' 15646 Robinson Wilf11

Event  156   Girls 1500 Meter Run Under 16

Record: 4:40.76 2021 Kiera Hall

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Craighead Di 15181 Georgia Bell1

Rangi Ruru G 15478 Sophie Sara2

Timaru Boys' 15634 Hamish Tilsley3

St Peter's C 15602 Millie McFadzien4

Villa Maria 15678 Lily Alexander5

Mackenzie Co 15310 Rebecca Boon6

Christchurch 15135 Grier Bowman7

Roncalli Col 15508 Bethany Dickerson8

Event  157   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 19

Record: 3:54.37 2017 Janus Staufenberg

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Timaru Boys' 17641 Daniel Poulter1

Burnside Hig 1763 Daniel Lough2

Southland Bo 17532 James McLeay3

Nelson Colle 16380 Scott Brown4

Hillmorton H 17241 Andreas Mischke5

St Andrew's 17561 Elliot Graves6

Otago Boys H 16414 Ruie Hyslop7

Taieri Colle 16629 Zac Whitley8

Waitaki Boys 17709 Cade Hamilton9

Christchurch 16132 Cooper Wightman10

Wakatipu Hig 16727 Jude Deaker11

Taieri Colle 16627 Josh Siloy12

Nelson Colle 16400 Hogan Ward13

Event  158   Girls 1500 Meter Run Under 19

Record: 4:26.81 2011 Rebekah Greene

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St Andrew's 17550 Hannah Hughes1

Christchurch 17139 Kate Currie2

Wakatipu Hig 16725 Siena Mackley3

Rangi Ruru G 16464 Alyssa Buchan4

St Margaret' 16594 Isabelle Harrison5

Rangiora Hig 16479 Brooke Fortune6

Event  901   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Under 14

Record: 47.27 2016 Kings High School

K.Vanisi,F.Murdoch,G.Clarkson,D.Trevithick

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHillview Chr2

AOtago Boys H3

AJohn McGlash4

AHornby High5

ASt Andrew's6

AChrist's Col7

AChristchurch8

Event  902   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Under 14

Record: 51.94 1988 Villa Maria College

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AOtago Girls2

ASouthland Gi3

AWaimate High4

AAvonside Gir5

AChristchurch6

AQueen's High7

AVilla Maria8

Event  904   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Under 15

Record: 51.20 2008 Otago Girls' HS

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ATokomairiro1

ACraighead Di2

AWaitaki Girl3

AChristchurch4

AKaiapoi High5

AVilla Maria6

ARangi Ruru G7

ABurnside Hig8

Event  905   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Under 16

Record: 44.67 2001 Otago Boys' HS

Record: 44.67 3/04/2016 Kings High School

J.Addis,J.Lesa,M.Aitcheson,S.Gouverneur

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt Andrew's2

AChrist's Col3

ANelson Colle4

ABurnside Hig5

ASt Bede's Co6

AChristchurch7

AMiddleton Gr8



Aorangi Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:51 AM  4/04/2024  Page 21

South Island Secondary School Champs 2024

Trust Aoraki SC All Weather Track  - 5/04/2024 to 7/04/2024

Meet Program

Event  906   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Under 16

Record: 48.89 2003 Mt Anglem College

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AVilla Maria3

ACraighead Di4

ABurnside Hig5

AChristchurch6

AColumba Coll7

AHornby High8

Event  907   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Under 19

Record: 43.08 2010 Otago Boys' HS

T Lawrence, T Flett, J Gilmour, K Russell

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AChristchurch2

AChrist's Col3

ABurnside Hig4

AMt Aspiring5

AHornby High6

ARoncalli Col7

APapanui High8

Event  604   Girls 2000 Meter Race Walk Open

Record: 9:29.74 2007 Kate Newitt

AgeLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cashmere Hig 1370 Maclane Gordon1

Villa Maria 16692 Molly O'Reilly2

Lincoln High 14301 Alysa Brown3

Villa Maria 12684 Hayley Hoare4

St Andrew's 12554 Molly Michael5

Event  910   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Under 16

Record: 4:11.35 2018 Otago Girls High School

J Evans-Tobata, J Sebelin, S Miller, C O'Donnell

Record: 4:11.35

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AVilla Maria3

AQueen's High4

ACraighead Di5

Event  909   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Under 16

Record: 3:36.59 2018 John McGlashan College

D Morrison, B Lund, N Harrison, J Hou

Record: 3:36.59

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASouthland Bo2

ASt Bede's Co3

ASt Andrew's4

AChrist's Col5

BChristchurch6

AMiddleton Gr7

AChristchurch8

Event  912   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Under 19

Record: 3:58.16 2018 Villa Maria College

J Burnham, K Davies, G Stroud, O Burnham

Record: 3:58.16

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACraighead Di1

ASt Margaret'2

AMt Aspiring3

ARolleston Co4

ARangi Ruru G5

AChristchurch6

AVilla Maria7

AKaiapoi High8

Event  911   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Under 19

Record: 3:25.88 2015 Kings High School

J.Granger,R.O'Neill, B.Kiore, F.McDonald

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AChrist's Col2

AChristchurch3

ANelson Colle4

ABurnside Hig5

BChristchurch6

ATimaru Boys'7


